Graduate Diploma in Leadership Development in ICT and the Knowledge Society
Course Short Code

GEMD

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

K IMPORTANT MESSAGE %

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

skkskskkokskkokk

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

This programme is on offer only to those students participating through
the GESCI agreement

Student must register for all Core Modules


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/91774

ES576

ES577

ES578

ES579

ES580

ES581

Leadership in the Knowledge Age

New Strategies for Science, Technology and Innovation
Communications Infrastructures

ICT Applications and the Role of Government
Education in the Knowledge Age

Knowledge Society for Africa

Last Reviewed: 23rdjune 2021



