Graduate Diploma in Leadership Development in ICT and the Knowledge Society Course Short Code

GEMD

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

This programme is on offer only to those students participating through the GESCI agreement

Student must register for all Core Modules

ES576	Leadership in the Knowledge Age
ES577	New Strategies for Science, Technology and Innovation
ES578	Communications Infrastructures
ES579	ICT Applications and the Role of Government
ES580	Education in the Knowledge Age
ES581	Knowledge Society for Africa

Last Reviewed: 23rdJune 2021